
Benton Invitational
JV Girls - 4K              Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA      Saturday, September 14, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   2    3    7   11   17   18   21   =  40    18:02      0:42
    2   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            1    4    5   12   20   30   32   =  42    17:52      1:39
    3   North Linn                     6    8    9   24   25   26   29   =  72    18:21      0:50
    4   Solon                         13   15   16   22   28   31   34   =  94    18:33      0:33
    5   Benton Community              10   14   19   33   36   40   42   = 112    18:51      1:32
    6   Vinton-Shellsburg             23   27   35   37   38   39   41   = 160    19:27      1:21
    7   Independence                  43   44   45   46   47   48   49   = 225    23:03      3:35

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Columbus Catholic, Columbus Community, Meskwaki

 Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm

   1   1 JR Lucy Conroy       Mount Vernon-Lisb    16:48  6:45
   2   2 SO Abby Zollinger    Williamsburg         17:43  7:07
   3   3 FR Makayla Schulte   Williamsburg         17:43  7:07
   4   4 FR Bailey Rud        Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:52  7:11
   5   5 SO Alaina Marti      Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:54  7:12
   6   6 FR Lucy Syverson     North Linn           17:57  7:13
   7   7 FR Hannah Malloy     Williamsburg         18:00  7:14
   8   8 SR Hailee Adams      North Linn           18:05  7:16
   9   9 SO Mandy Rawson      North Linn           18:09  7:18
  10  10 JR Anna Hagen        Benton Community     18:15  7:20
  11  11 FR Belle Kanagy      Williamsburg         18:16  7:21
  12  12 SR Hannah Wieditz    Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:17  7:21
  13  13 SR Emily Capper      Solon                18:23  7:23
  14  14 SO Morgan Barnard    Benton Community     18:24  7:24
  15  15 JR Sydney Gerdts     Solon                18:24  7:24
  16  16 FR Kylie Holubar     Solon                18:25  7:24
  17  17 SR Logan Lillis      Williamsburg         18:25  7:24
  18  18 SR Maeve Broeg       Williamsburg         18:25  7:24
  19  19 FR Libby Clark       Benton Community     18:26  7:25
  20  20 FR Haley Baker       Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:27  7:25
  21  21 FR Sarah Miller      Williamsburg         18:30  7:26
  22  22 JR Shae Goldsberry   Solon                18:37  7:29
  23  23 JR Olivia Oltrogge   Vinton-Shellsburg    18:41  7:31
  24  24 SO Katie Kurt        North Linn           18:46  7:33
  25  25 FR Cassie Williams   North Linn           18:47  7:33
  26  26 FR Rebecca Aberle    North Linn           18:51  7:35
  27  27 SR Sara Jorgenson    Vinton-Shellsburg    18:55  7:37
  28  28 SR Emmy Moore        Solon                18:56  7:37
  29  29 JR Megan Lyness      North Linn           18:58  7:38
  30  30 SR Katy McCollum     Mount Vernon-Lisb    19:05  7:41
  31  31 SO Eva Platz         Solon                19:06  7:41
  32  32 SO Taylor Sherman    Mount Vernon-Lisb    19:07  7:41
  33     SO Ashtin Kuesel     Williamsburg         19:09  7:42
  34     JR Natalie Dudley    North Linn           19:12  7:43
  35     SO Molly Hogan       North Linn           19:13  7:43
  36  33 FR Mataya Hammes     Benton Community     19:22  7:47
  37     FR Emily Tvedt       Mount Vernon-Lisb    19:23  7:48
  38  34 JR Madi Shafer       Solon                19:24  7:48
  39     FR Sierra Doughtery  North Linn           19:26  7:49
  40     FR Lauren Fisher     Solon                19:26  7:49
  41     JR Morgan Kroyman    Solon                19:27  7:49
  42     SR Bridget Davis     Williamsburg         19:27  7:49
  43     SO Karly Benzing     Solon                19:29  7:50
  44     SO Andria Kakacek    Solon                19:29  7:50
  45  35 JR Rachel Gordon     Vinton-Shellsburg    19:42  7:55
  46  36 JR Leah Heggebo      Benton Community     19:47  7:57
  47     JR Bernadette Podusk Mount Vernon-Lisb    19:49  7:58
  48  37 JR Dawne Schminke    Vinton-Shellsburg    19:52  7:59
  49  38 SO Olivia Ketchen    Vinton-Shellsburg    20:02  8:03
  50     JR Olivia Meade      Williamsburg         20:04  8:04
  51  39 JR Kylie Miracle     Vinton-Shellsburg    20:04  8:04
  52     FR Rachel Zumbach    North Linn           20:06  8:05
  53  40 JR Hailey Myers      Benton Community     20:06  8:05
  54     FR Katie Feldkamp    Solon                20:11  8:07
  55     SR Carissa Siddell   Solon                20:13  8:08
  56     FR Sydney Stegeman   Solon                20:19  8:10
  57     JR Isabel Light      Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:20  8:10
  58     FR Sarah Roy         Solon                20:21  8:11
  59     SR Alma Frias        Columbus Communit    20:23  8:12
  60     SO Jenny Deininger   Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:26  8:13
  61     JR Lauren Dunlay     Columbus Catholic    20:30  8:14
  62     JR Shelby Pershy     North Linn           20:31  8:15
  63     SO Emma Bradbury     Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:35  8:17
  64     JR Abbey Teubel      Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:37  8:17
  65     FR Maggie Rechkemmer Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:43  8:20
  66  41 JR Karys Lillie      Vinton-Shellsburg    20:46  8:21
  67  42 SR Morgan Renfer     Benton Community     20:46  8:21
  68     FR Jordyn Callahan   Alburnett            20:49  8:22
  69     SR Alex Abodeely     Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:57  8:26
  70  43 JR Monica Crawford   Independence         21:03  8:28
  71     SO Marci Guevera     Meskwaki             21:10  8:31
  72     FR Carly Selken      Benton Community     21:13  8:32
  73     SO Kailee Pushetoneq Meskwaki             21:14  8:32
  74     FR Kyrsten Ulin      Solon                21:16  8:33
  75     FR Rory McCollum     Mount Vernon-Lisb    21:19  8:34
  76     JR Megan Mishmash    Benton Community     21:19  8:34
  77     SR Heather Mahoney   North Linn           21:21  8:35
  78     SO Hannah Thompson   Benton Community     21:23  8:36
  79     JR Allie Koffron     Solon                21:30  8:39
  80     SO Carrie Pint       North Linn           21:34  8:40

  81     FR Kaetlyn Trapp     Vinton-Shellsburg    21:35  8:41
  82     SR Christa Kleinmeye Williamsburg         21:54  8:48
  83     SO Larissa Moreland  Mount Vernon-Lisb    22:01  8:51
  84     SO Lyndsey Cornell   Vinton-Shellsburg    22:06  8:53
  85  44 SR Elaine Trussell   Independence         22:35  9:05
  86     SR Edee Vogt         Vinton-Shellsburg    22:44  9:09
  87     JR Gabriell Pranger  Columbus Catholic    22:52  9:12
  88     SO Kelli Roush       Columbus Communit    23:00  9:15
  89     JR Jessica Beatty    Benton Community     23:10  9:19
  90     JR Sam Ross          Alburnett            23:18  9:22
  91  45 SO Jacey Schwarting  Independence         23:19  9:23
  92     SO Kelbie Eskelsen   Mount Vernon-Lisb    23:29  9:27
  93  46 SR Paige Davis       Independence         23:39  9:31
  94     SO Noel Mills        Columbus Catholic    24:01  9:40
  95     FR Lexi Kelley       Mount Vernon-Lisb    24:15  9:45
  96  47 SO Meria Ivy         Independence         24:38  9:54
  97  48 SR Aubrey Nabholz    Independence         25:52 10:24
  98  49 SR Emily Robinson    Independence         26:11 10:32
  99     SR Cecily Corkery    Independence         26:48 10:46
 100     SR Alaina Risse      Mount Vernon-Lisb    27:24 11:01
 101     FR Theresa Gruber-Mi Mount Vernon-Lisb    27:54 11:13
 102     SO Dani Stolze       Williamsburg         28:36 11:30
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Benton Invitational
JV Girls - 4K              Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA      Saturday, September 14, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                    Score =   40
    2    Abby Zollinger, SO          17:43   7:07
    3    Makayla Schulte, FR         17:43   7:07
    7    Hannah Malloy, FR           18:00   7:14
   11    Belle Kanagy, FR            18:16   7:21
   17    Logan Lillis, SR            18:25   7:24
   18    Maeve Broeg, SR             18:25   7:24
   21    Sarah Miller, FR            18:30   7:26
         Ashtin Kuesel, SO           19:09   7:42
         Bridget Davis, SR           19:27   7:49
         Olivia Meade, JR            20:04   8:04
         Christa Kleinmeyer, SR      21:54   8:48
         Dani Stolze, SO             28:36   11:30

  2) Mount Vernon-Lisbon             Score =   42
    1    Lucy Conroy, JR             16:48   6:45
    4    Bailey Rud, FR              17:52   7:11
    5    Alaina Marti, SO            17:54   7:12
   12    Hannah Wieditz, SR          18:17   7:21
   20    Haley Baker, FR             18:27   7:25
   30    Katy McCollum, SR           19:05   7:41
   32    Taylor Sherman, SO          19:07   7:41
         Emily Tvedt, FR             19:23   7:48
         Bernadette Poduska, JR      19:49   7:58
         Isabel Light, JR            20:20   8:10
         Jenny Deininger, SO         20:26   8:13
         Emma Bradbury, SO           20:35   8:17
         Abbey Teubel, JR            20:37   8:17
         Maggie Rechkemmer, FR       20:43   8:20
         Alex Abodeely, SR           20:57   8:26
         Rory McCollum, FR           21:19   8:34
         Larissa Moreland, SO        22:01   8:51
         Kelbie Eskelsen, SO         23:29   9:27
         Lexi Kelley, FR             24:15   9:45
         Alaina Risse, SR            27:24   11:01
         Theresa Gruber-Miller, FR   27:54   11:13

  3) North Linn                      Score =   72
    6    Lucy Syverson, FR           17:57   7:13
    8    Hailee Adams, SR            18:05   7:16
    9    Mandy Rawson, SO            18:09   7:18
   24    Katie Kurt, SO              18:46   7:33
   25    Cassie Williams, FR         18:47   7:33
   26    Rebecca Aberle, FR          18:51   7:35
   29    Megan Lyness, JR            18:58   7:38
         Natalie Dudley, JR          19:12   7:43
         Molly Hogan, SO             19:13   7:43
         Sierra Doughtery, FR        19:26   7:49
         Rachel Zumbach, FR          20:06   8:05
         Shelby Pershy, JR           20:31   8:15
         Heather Mahoney, SR         21:21   8:35
         Carrie Pint, SO             21:34   8:40

  4) Solon                           Score =   94
   13    Emily Capper, SR            18:23   7:23
   15    Sydney Gerdts, JR           18:24   7:24
   16    Kylie Holubar, FR           18:25   7:24
   22    Shae Goldsberry, JR         18:37   7:29
   28    Emmy Moore, SR              18:56   7:37
   31    Eva Platz, SO               19:06   7:41
   34    Madi Shafer, JR             19:24   7:48
         Lauren Fisher, FR           19:26   7:49
         Morgan Kroyman, JR          19:27   7:49
         Karly Benzing, SO           19:29   7:50
         Andria Kakacek, SO          19:29   7:50
         Katie Feldkamp, FR          20:11   8:07
         Carissa Siddell, SR         20:13   8:08
         Sydney Stegeman, FR         20:19   8:10
         Sarah Roy, FR               20:21   8:11
         Kyrsten Ulin, FR            21:16   8:33
         Allie Koffron, JR           21:30   8:39

  5) Benton Community                Score =  112
   10    Anna Hagen, JR              18:15   7:20
   14    Morgan Barnard, SO          18:24   7:24
   19    Libby Clark, FR             18:26   7:25
   33    Mataya Hammes, FR           19:22   7:47
   36    Leah Heggebo, JR            19:47   7:57
   40    Hailey Myers, JR            20:06   8:05
   42    Morgan Renfer, SR           20:46   8:21
         Carly Selken, FR            21:13   8:32
         Megan Mishmash, JR          21:19   8:34
         Hannah Thompson, SO         21:23   8:36
         Jessica Beatty, JR          23:10   9:19

  6) Vinton-Shellsburg               Score =  160
   23    Olivia Oltrogge, JR         18:41   7:31
   27    Sara Jorgenson, SR          18:55   7:37
   35    Rachel Gordon, JR           19:42   7:55
   37    Dawne Schminke, JR          19:52   7:59
   38    Olivia Ketchen, SO          20:02   8:03
   39    Kylie Miracle, JR           20:04   8:04
   41    Karys Lillie, JR            20:46   8:21
         Kaetlyn Trapp, FR           21:35   8:41
         Lyndsey Cornell, SO         22:06   8:53
         Edee Vogt, SR               22:44   9:09

  7) Independence                    Score =  225
   43    Monica Crawford, JR         21:03   8:28
   44    Elaine Trussell, SR         22:35   9:05
   45    Jacey Schwarting, SO        23:19   9:23
   46    Paige Davis, SR             23:39   9:31
   47    Meria Ivy, SO               24:38   9:54
   48    Aubrey Nabholz, SR          25:52   10:24
   49    Emily Robinson, SR          26:11   10:32
         Cecily Corkery, SR          26:48   10:46

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   68    Jordyn Callahan, FR         20:49     8:22
   90    Sam Ross, JR                23:18     9:22

 Columbus Catholic
   61    Lauren Dunlay, JR           20:30     8:14
   87    Gabriell Pranger, JR        22:52     9:12
   94    Noel Mills, SO              24:01     9:40

 Columbus Community
   59    Alma Frias, SR              20:23     8:12
   88    Kelli Roush, SO             23:00     9:15

 Meskwaki
   71    Marci Guevera, SO           21:10     8:31
   73    Kailee Pushetonequa, SO     21:14     8:32

Printed on: 9/14/2013 10:54:01 AM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 2


